Information is deemed from reliable sources. No warranty is made as to its accuracy.
HEATH MILLIGAN
PRINCIPAL
404.647.4999
1642 Powers Ferry Road SE, Suite 250
Marietta, Georgia 30067
FOR SALE MORGAN COUNTY, GA

   P = Planted
   N = Natural
Land Type Codes
   B = Bottomland
   L = Lowland
   U = Upland
   O = Old Field
   S = Slope
Stand Nomenclature
Stand Origin
Land Type
Dominant Species
Secondary Species
Year of Origin
N     B    MH  /  MP  -  74
Note:
1. Road polygons
are not annotated
2. Stand type
acres report
restricted to
compartment
area of interest
3. Road data is
not digitized & has
been provided via
ESRI data & maps
9.3.1 datasets.
Stand Types
!. Gate
Thinned (209.82 ac.)
Cutover
Natural Bottomland
Natural Irrigated
Natural Lowland
Natural Slope
Natural Upland (388.54 ac)
Non Forested
Non Timbered (114.67 ac)
Planted Lowland
Planted Slope
Planted Upland (208.18 ac)
Compartment 1
AQUA
RD
AQUA
LN
INNIS FAIL LN
INDIA
N

   P = Planted
   N = Natural
Land Type Codes
   B = Bottomland
   L = Lowland
   U = Upland
   O = Old Field
   S = Slope
Stand Nomenclature
Stand Origin
Land Type
Dominant Species
Secondary Species
Year of Origin
N     B    MH  /  MP  -  74
Note:
1. Road polygons
are not annotated
2. Stand type
acres report
restricted to
compartment
area of interest
3. Road data is
not digitized & has
been provided via
ESRI data & maps
9.3.1 datasets.
Stand Types
!. Gate
Thinned (197.42 ac.)
Cutover
Natural Bottomland (80.05 ac)
Natural Irrigated
Natural Lowland
Natural Slope
Natural Upland (116.01 ac)
Non Forested
Non Timbered (41.83 ac)
Planted Lowland
Planted Slope
Planted Upland (191.78 ac)
Compartment 1
 CLICK HERE
FOR TIMBER
MAPS
Information is deemed from reliable sources. No warranty is made as to its accuracy.
HEATH MILLIGAN
PRINCIPAL
404.647.4999
1642 Powers Ferry Road SE, Suite 250
Marietta, Georgia 30067
FOR SALE MORGAN COUNTY, GA
1,141 ACRES | RECREATIONAL LAND
FOR SALE MORGAN COUNTY, GA
1,141 ACRES | RECREATIONAL LAND
With a 22-acre lake and more than 2 miles
of frontage on Four Mile Branch and Little
Indian Creek, this property’s perennial
water resources foster the perfect habitat
for deer, turkey, ducks and other wildlife.
HYDROGRAPHIC  MAP
Information is deemed from reliable sources. No warranty is made as to its accuracy.
HEATH MILLIGAN
PRINCIPAL
404.647.4999
1642 Powers Ferry Road SE, Suite 250
Marietta, Georgia 30067
FOR SALE MORGAN COUNTY, GA
1,141 ACRES | RECREATIONAL LAND